
* Tentative & Subject to Change! * as of 12/03/12

DAY ORGANIZATION ACTIVITY

Sat & Sun 04/06/2013 - 04/07/2013 Motorsports Safety Seminar (MSS 23) In-house - Instructional

Fri - Sun 04/12/2013 - 04/14/2013 CHUMPCAR Fri: Tech and Test, Sat/Sun: Competitive Activities

Friday 04/19/2013 Green Grand Prix SPECTATOR - Fuel economy lapping.

Sat & Sun 04/20/2013 - 04/21/2013 OPENING WEEKEND SPECTATOR - Paced Lapping

Fri - Sun 04/26/2013 - 04/28/2013 Trackmaster Inc. Instructional/Non-Competitive

Mon & Tue 04/29/2013 - 04/30/2013 NASA Northeast Non-Competitive/Instructional

Wed & Thu 05/01/2013 - 05/02/2013 Ferrari Club of America Instructional/Non-Competitive

Fri - Sun 05/03/2013 - 05/05/2013 BMW - Genesee Valley Region Fri: Non-Competitive, Sat/Sun: Competitive

Mon & Tue 05/06/2013 - 05/07/2013 BMW - Boston Chapter Instructional/Non-Competitive

Wed & Thu 05/08/2013 - 05/09/2013 PCA - Hudson Champlain Instructional/Non-Competitive

Fri - Sun 05/10/2013 - 05/12/2013 PCA - Allegheny Instructional/Non-Competitive

Saturday 05/11/2013 Formula 1 Duathlon Bicycle Racing - Evening

Mon - Sun 05/13/2013 - 05/19/2013 Skip Barber Racing School Mon-Thu: Instructional, Fri-Sun: Competitive

Mon & Tue 05/20/2013 - 05/21/2013 TracQuest Instructional/Non-Competitive

Wed & Thu 05/22/2013 - 05/23/2013 Automatic Racing Test & Tune (Grand-Am)

Friday 05/24/2013 Promoter's Test - SCCA Test & Tune

Sat & Sun 05/25/2013 - 05/26/2013 SCCA - Glen Region Competitive Event

Mon & Tue 05/27/2013 - 05/28/2013 PCA - Niagara Region Instructional/Non-Competitive

Wed & Thu 05/29/2013 - 05/30/2013 PCA - Metro NY Region Instructional/Non-Competitive

Fri - Sun 05/31/2013 - 06/02/2013 PCA - Zone 1 (Porsche Clash) Competitive Event

Mon & Tue 06/03/2013 - 06/04/2013 Trackmaster Inc. Instructional/Non-Competitive

Wed & Thu 06/05/2013 - 06/06/2013 TBD

Fri - Sun 06/07/2013 - 06/09/2013 SVRA Competitive Event

Mon & Tue 06/10/2013 - 06/11/2013 BMW - Patroon Chapter Instructional/Non-Competitive

Wed & Thu 06/12/2013 - 06/13/2013 Group 52 Instructional/Non-Competitive

Fri - Sun 06/14/2013 - 06/16/2013 PCA - Zone 1 Instructional/Non-Competitive

Mon & Tue 06/17/2013 - 06/18/2013 PCA - Connecticut Valley Instructional/Non-Competitive

Wed & Thu 06/19/2013 - 06/20/2013 PCA - Niagara Region Instructional/Non-Competitive

Fri - Sun 06/21/2013 - 06/23/2013 PCA - Potomac Instructional/Non-Competitive

Saturday 06/22/2013 USA Cycling Bicycle Race - Evening

Mon & Tue 06/24/2013 - 06/25/2013 Phoenix, CMR Inc. Instructional/Non-Competitive

Thursday 06/27/2013 Promoter's Test Test & Tune

Fri - Sun 06/28/2013 - 06/30/2013 SAHLEN'S SIX HOURS OF THE GLEN SPECTATOR EVENT

Mon & Tue 07/01/2013 - 07/02/2013 Closed

Wednesday 07/03/2013 TBD

Thursday 07/04/2013 Promotor's Test - SCCA Test & Tune

Fri - Sun 07/05/2013 - 07/07/2013 SCCA - GLEN NATIONALS SPECTATOR EVENT

Mon & Tue 07/08/2013 - 07/09/2013 Sports Car Driving Association, LLC Instructional/Non-Competitive

Wed & Thu 07/10/2013 - 07/11/2013 BMW - Delaware Valley Chapter Instructional/Non-Competitive

Fri - Sun 07/12/2013 - 07/14/2013 FINGER LAKES WINE FESTIVAL SPECTATOR EVENT. Wine, Food, Music, Fun!

Mon & Tue 07/15/2013 - 07/16/2013 Audi CCA, NEQ Region Instructional/Non-Competitive

Wed & Thu 07/17/2013 - 07/18/2013 Open Track Day Events Instructional/Non-Competitive

Friday 07/19/2013 Promoter's Test - SCCA Test & Tune

Sat & Sun 07/20/2013 - 07/21/2013 SCCA - Glen Region Competitive Event

Mon & Tue 07/22/2013 - 07/23/2013 Kojote Inc. Instructional/Non-Competitive

Wed & Thu 07/24/2013 - 07/25/2013 Trackmaster Inc. Instructional/Non-Competitive

Fri - Sun 07/26/2013 - 07/28/2013 PCA - Riesentoter Instructional/Non-Competitive

Mon & Tue 07/29/2013 - 07/30/2013 NASCAR Test Team Test

Wed & Thu 07/31/2013 - 08/01/2013 Closed Track Prep

Fri - Sun 08/02/2013 - 08/04/2013 PCA - Northern NJ Region Instructional/Non-Competitive

Mon - Wed 08/05/2013 - 08/07/2013 Closed Track Prep

Thu - Sun 08/08/2013 - 08/11/2013 NASCAR SPRINT CUP SERIES WEEKEND SPECTATOR EVENT

DATES

ON-TRACK ACTIVITY SCHEDULE - 2013

The infield is closed to the public for all events except those noted as "Spectator".
The Turn 2 Fan Zone with the Argetsinger Grandstand (no infield access) is free and open daily from 10am - 5pm.
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DAY ORGANIZATION ACTIVITYDATES

ON-TRACK ACTIVITY SCHEDULE - 2013

The infield is closed to the public for all events except those noted as "Spectator".
The Turn 2 Fan Zone with the Argetsinger Grandstand (no infield access) is free and open daily from 10am - 5pm.

Mon - Thu 08/12/2013 - 08/15/2013 Closed Track Clean-up

Fri - Sun 08/16/2013 - 08/18/2013 PCA - Metro NY Region Instructional/Non-Competitive

Mon & Tue 08/19/2013 - 08/20/2013 Audi CCA, NEQ Region Instructional/Non-Competitive

Wed & Thu 08/21/2013 - 08/22/2013 BMW - Genesee Valley Region Instructional/Non-Competitive

Fri - Sun 08/23/2013 - 08/25/2013 PCA - Northeast Region Instructional/Non-competitive

Mon & Tue 08/26/2013 - 08/27/2013 Trackmaster Inc. Instructional/Non-Competitive

Wed & Thu 08/28/2013 - 08/29/2013 PCA - Hudson Valley Instructional/Non-competitve

Fri - Sun 08/30/2013 - 09/01/2013 Ferrari Club of America Instructional Fri & Sun. Competitive on Saturday.

Mon & Tue 09/02/2013 - 09/03/2013 TracQuest Instructional/Non-Competitive

Wed - Sun 09/04/2013 - 09/08/2013

GLENORA US VINTAGE GRAND PRIX 

PRESENTED BY WELLIVER SPECTATOR EVENT (Sept. 6-8)

Mon & Tue 09/09/2013 - 09/10/2013 COM Sports Car Club Mon: Instructional, Tue: Time Trials

Wed & Thu 09/11/2013 - 09/12/2013 Phoenix, CMR Inc. Instructional/Non-Competitive

Friday 09/13/2013 Promoter's Test - SCCA Test & Tune

Sat & Sun 09/14/2013 - 09/15/2013 SCCA - Finger Lakes Region Competitive Event

Mon & Tue 09/16/2013 - 09/17/2013 PCA - Northern NJ Region Instructional/Non-Competitive

Wed & Thu 09/18/2013 - 09/19/2013 BMW - Boston Chapter Instructional/Non-Competitive

Fri - Sun 09/20/2013 - 09/22/2013 BMW - Genesee Valley Region Instructional/Non-Competitive

Mon - Thu 09/23/2013 - 09/26/2013 SRT Track Experience Instructional - Non-competitive

Fri - Sun 09/27/2013 - 09/29/2013 NASA Northeast Fri: Instructional, Sat/Sun: Competitive

Mon & Tue 09/30/2013 - 10/01/2013 Group 52 Instructional/Non-Competitive

Wed & Thu 10/02/2013 - 10/03/2013 Trackmaster Inc. Instructional/Non-Competitive

Fri - Sun 10/04/2013 - 10/06/2013 SCCA - Glen Region Competitive Event

Mon & Tue 10/07/2013 - 10/08/2013 PCA - Niagara Region Instructional/Non-Competitive

Wed & Thu 10/09/2013 - 10/10/2013 TBD

Fri - Sun 10/11/2013 - 10/13/2013 Vintage Racer Group Competitive Event

Mon & Tue 10/14/2013 - 10/15/2013 PCA - Connecticut Valley Instructional/Non-Competitive

Wed & Thu 10/16/2013 - 10/17/2013 PCA - Hudson Champlain Instructional/Non-competitive

Fri - Sun 10/18/2013 - 10/20/2013 TBD


